
From: "P. Stephen Lamont" <pstephen.lamont@verizon.net>
Subject: FW: Lamont, et al. v. Appellate Division Department Disciplinary Committee, et al.: 

PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI
Date: Thu, April 22, 2010 1:59 am
To: "'Alan Epstein'" <AEpstein@JTWAMM.COM>,"'Andrew Dietz'" 

<andyd@rockitcargo.com>,"'Barry Becker'" <BarryB@Rockitcargo.com>,"'Brett Howard'" 
<Bretth@aandh.com>,"'Caroline P. Rogers Esq.'" <caroline@cprogers.com>,"'Eliot I. 
Bernstein'" <iviewit@iviewit.tv>,"'James A. Osterling'" <jimosterling@sbcglobal.net>,"'James 
Armstrong'" <jim@6armstrongs.com>,"'Ken Anderson'" <KAnderson@quintile.com>,"'Marc 
R. Garber Esq.'" <marc.garber@flastergreenberg.com>,"'Mark Gaffney Esq.'" 
<markgaffney@verizon.net>,"'Michele M. Mulrooney Esq.'" 
<MMulrooney@JTWAMM.com>,"'Mitchell Welsch'" <mitchell.welsch@ubs.com>

Cc: "'Andrew P. Jones Esq.'" <apjonespc@yahoo.com>,"'Christine C. Anderson'" 
<tallawah@earthlink.net>,"Eleanor Capogrosso" <eleanor@capogrosso.com>,"'Frank Brady'" 
<corruptcourts@gmail.com>,"'Gizella Weisshaus'" <GizellaWeisshaus@yahoo.com>,"Kevin 
R. Hall" <krhall007@aol.com>,""'Luisa Esposito'"" <CAST39@aol.com>,"Nicole Corrado" 
<ncorrado242@yahoo.com>,"'Pamela Carvel'" <estatecrimes@gmail.com>,"Sam Abady" 
<editor@westchesterguardian.com>,"'Scott H. Robb'" <shrobb@msn.com>,"'Tembani Selepi 
Xaba'" <tembani@earthlink.net>,"'William Galison'" <wgalison@aol.com>

 
In mail today.  It's a place holder.focusing on a single narrow, yet 
important Constitutional issue for them to sort out. 
 
  
 
  
 
Best regards, 
 
  
 
P. Stephen Lamont 
 
Chief Executive Officer 
 
Iviewit Technologies, Inc. 
 
175 King Street 
 
Armonk, N.Y. 10504 
 
Tel: 914-217-0038 
 
Email:  <mailto:pstephen.lamont@verizon.net> pstephen.lamont@verizon.net; 
<mailto:pstephen.lamont@att.blackberry.net> 
pstephen.lamont@att.blackberry.net 
 
URL:  <http://www.linkedin.com/in/pstephenlamont> 
www.linkedin.com/in/pstephenlamont;  <http://www.myspace.com/pstephenlamont> 
www.myspace.com/pstephenlamont;  <http://www.iviewit.tv> www.iviewit.tv 
 
  
 
THIS MESSAGE AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES INCORPORATED HEREIN BY 
REFERENCE CONTAIN INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY AND 
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CONFIDENTIAL,PRIVILEGED INFORMATION. IF YOU ARE NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, 
YOU ARE PROHIBITED FROM READING, OPENING, PRINTING, COPYING, FORWARDING, OR 
SAVING THIS MAIL AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES. PLEASE DELETE THE 
MESSAGE AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES WITHOUT READING, OPENING, 
PRINTING, COPYING, FORWARDING, OR SAVING THEM, AND NOTIFY THE SENDER 
IMMEDIATELY AT 914-217-0038. IF YOU ARE THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE 
PROHIBITED FROM FORWARDING THEM OR OTHERWISE DISCLOSING THESE CONTENTS TO 
OTHERS, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE SENDER. 
 
  
 
  
 
  
 
From: P. Stephen Lamont [mailto:pstephen.lamont@verizon.net]  
Sent: Thursday, April 22, 2010 1:56 AM 
To: Gregg M. Mashberg (gmashberg@proskauer.com); Patrick Walsh 
(Patrick.Walsh@oag.state.ny.us); Kent K. Anker (kanker@fklaw.com); John W. 
Fried (johnwfried@fried-epstein.com); Stephen M. Hall 
(SHall@oag.state.va.us); Richard M. Howard (rhoward@meltzerlippe.com); Mary 
Hope Keating 
Subject: Lamont, et al. v. Appellate Division Department Disciplinary 
Committee, et al.: PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI 
Importance: High 
 
  
 
  
 
  
 
Best regards, 
 
  
 
P. Stephen Lamont 
 
Chief Executive Officer 
 
Iviewit Technologies, Inc. 
 
175 King Street 
 
Armonk, N.Y. 10504 
 
Tel: 914-217-0038 
 
Email: pstephen.lamont@verizon.net; pstephen.lamont@att.blackberry.net 
 
URL: www.linkedin.com/in/pstephenlamont; www.myspace.com/pstephenlamont; 
www.iviewit.tv 
 
  
 
THIS MESSAGE AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES INCORPORATED HEREIN BY 
REFERENCE CONTAIN INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL,PRIVILEGED INFORMATION. IF YOU ARE NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, 
YOU ARE PROHIBITED FROM READING, OPENING, PRINTING, COPYING, FORWARDING, OR 
SAVING THIS MAIL AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES. PLEASE DELETE THE 
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MESSAGE AND ITS EMBEDDED AND/OR ATTACHED FILES WITHOUT READING, OPENING, 
PRINTING, COPYING, FORWARDING, OR SAVING THEM, AND NOTIFY THE SENDER 
IMMEDIATELY AT 914-217-0038. IF YOU ARE THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE 
PROHIBITED FROM FORWARDING THEM OR OTHERWISE DISCLOSING THESE CONTENTS TO 
OTHERS, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE SENDER. 
 
  
 

Attachments:
untitled-[1.2]
Size:8.8 k

Type: text/html
Iviewit Petition for a Writ of Certiorari_Final.pdf

Size: 342 k
Type: application/pdf
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